



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Learned APP/AGP – Mr. A.R. Kale, Mr. N.R. Dyma,
Ms. P.V. Diggikar, Mr. G.O. Wattamwar, Mr. V.S. Badakh,
Mr. S.V. Hange, Mr. C.V. Bhadane in respective matters

...

**CORAM : RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.
DATE : 16TH MARCH, 2026**

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
79 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2807 OF 2025 80 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13278 OF 2025 82 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1925 OF 2020	26.03.2026
69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4476 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4580 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4618 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4835 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4837 OF 2024 75 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 102 OF 2025 76 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 152 OF 2025 77 APPLICATION FOR CANCELLATION OF BAIL NO. 204 OF 2025	27.03.2026

(RAJNISH R. VYAS, J.)